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DTMO-1, DTMA-1

DTMO-2, DTMA-2,
DTMOMA-2

166 | LIT-PL23 020325

MODEL
DTMO-1
DTMA-1
DTMO-2
DTMA-2
DTMOMA-2

DT Series

Mini Desktop Control Consoles

One Momentary (MO) Switch

One Alternate Action (On/Off) Switch

Two Momentary (MO) Switches

Two Alternate Action (On/Off) Switches

One Momentary (MO) Switch, One Alternate Action (On/Off) Switch

LIST$
297.00
297.00
327.00
327.00
415.00
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